)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 12:07:32 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4795 General Bill, By M.O. Alexander, Cato, Sharpe, R. Smith and Young-Brickell
Similar (S 1205)

A Bill to amend Section 42-7-200, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Workers'
Compensation Uninsured Employers' Fund, so as to provide that this Fund ensures payment of Workers' Compensation
benefits to the employees of companies which were previously qualified as self-insurers if security posted by the individual
self-insurer proves inadequate to pay existing claims, provide that this Fund, under certain conditions, also ensures the
payment of Workers' Compensation benefits to employees of companies which were previously participants in group
self-insurance funds, and provide for related and incidental matters.

02/22/94
02/22/94
03/23/94
04/06/94
04/07/94
04/12/94
04/12/94
04/27/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Read second time HJ-38

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15

Page 1 of 1



