South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 12:07:32 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4795 General Bill, By M.O. Alexander, Cato, Sharpe, R. Smith and Young-Brickell Similar (S 1205)

A Bill to amend Section 42-7-200, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Workers' Compensation Uninsured Employers' Fund, so as to provide that this Fund ensures payment of Workers' Compensation benefits to the employees of companies which were previously qualified as self-insurers if security posted by the individual self-insurer proves inadequate to pay existing claims, provide that this Fund, under certain conditions, also ensures the payment of Workers' Compensation benefits to employees of companies which were previously participants in group self-insurance funds, and provide for related and incidental matters.

02/22/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/22/94	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
03/23/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
04/06/94	House	Read second time HJ-38
04/07/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10
04/12/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
04/12/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15
04/27/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15